

N/Scheme - Construction & Sgr Maintenance of Road from
Punpun Manthauli Path se Paimanishat In

Scheme XIV - Paimanishat Punpun Block

21/10/2020 - 21/10/20

21/10/2020

BHAR P. W. D.

MMGSY (SL)

Agm - 28/5/20-21

28/5/2020

M/cont - Mahanand Patel

SUB-DIVISION

MAHARAJA P. W. D.

1213

PUNPUN

Ringkasan
 24/4/24
 J.E. Purnomo

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost					
Item (1) BOB (15) 100 m Dr. 100 m water level 100 m area Right pavement etc complete					
Ref M.R. P.N.O (11)					
118.12 m ³ @ Rs 3081.11/m ³ @					363941/-
Item (2) BOB (16) 100 m Right pavement 100 mm thick M.30 grades etc complete					
Ref M.R. P.N.O (11)					
252 m ³ @ Rs 6247.87/m ³ @					1574463/-
Item (3) BOB S.N. (22) Rd marking with hot applied thermoplastic on BT surface etc complete					
Ref M.R. P.N.O (11)					
90 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² @					64975/-
Item (4) BOB (10) Setting out concrete Benchmark etc complete					
Ref M.R. P.N.O (13)					
1.00 km @ Rs 3810.07/km @					3810/-
Item (5) BOB (2) Setting out of Reference P.P. etc complete					
Ref M.R. P.N.O (10)					
1000 m @ Rs 1742.39/km @					1742/-
Item (6) BOB (27) Providing & fixing typ. 100 M.30.54 Board etc complete					
Ref M.R. P.N.O (10)					
02 Nos @ Rs 10875.99/ea @					21752/-

Continuation

Total
be m
able
e att

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item (07) Box (03) clearing and grubbing Ref land ——— etc complete					
Ref M/B P/N (06)					
0.382 Ha @ Rs 52970.33/Ha					
				Rs 20235/-	
Item (08) Box (05) const of Embankment with approved material ——— 100 mtr lead ——— etc complete					
Ref M/B P/N (06)					
970.31 m ³ @ Rs 190.57/m ³ Rs 184912/-					
Item (09) Box (06) Const of embankment with material obtained ——— 100 mtr lead ——— etc complete					
Ref M/B P/N (06)					
285.49 m ³ @ Rs 153.66/m ³ Rs 43868/-					
Item (10) Box (04) Excavation for decay in soil ——— etc complete					
Ref M/B page no (07)					
157.50 m ³ @ Rs 75.57/m ³					
				Rs 11902/-	
Item (11) Box (05) Filling in foundation trenches as per dng & specification					
Ref M/B P/N (07)					
198.75 m ³ @ Rs 192.00/m ³					
				Rs 382413/-	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item (12) BOQ (09) GRS Grt-I					
Ref. Item (09) M B PWD (07)					
95.45 m ³ @ R ₁ 2486.35/m ³					
				R ₁ 2,37,322/-	
Item (13) BOQ (10) W.B.M. Grt-III 1m					
BT Paving etc complete					
Ref M B PWD (07)					
130.27 m ³ @ R ₁ 3081.11/m ³					
				R ₁ 4,01,376/-	
Item (14) BOQ (11) providing capacity					
Primer coat SS-I etc					
complete					
Ref M B PWD (07)					
1704.38 m ³ @ R ₁ 43.02/m ²					
				R ₁ 73,322/-	
Item (15) BOQ (12) Tack coat RS-1					
@ 0.25-0.30 kg/m ² etc complete					
Ref M B PWD (07) '14					
1704.38 m ² @ R ₁ 14.72/m ²					
				R ₁ 25,088/-	
Item (16) BOQ (13) Mass 20 mm concrete					
etc complete					
Ref M B PWD (08)					
1704.38 m ² @ R ₁ 197.15/m ²					
				R ₁ 3,36,070/-	

Continuation

totals
d be ma
ayable,
be atte

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item (17) Road (17) 1st Bm = 1 m					
Right of way area					etc complete
Ref MB Plan (18)					
197.33 m ³ @ Rs 248.35/m ³					
					Rs 490631 -/-
Item (18) Road (18) const of subgrade					
& further shoulder					etc
complete					
Ref MB Plan (18)					
513 m ³ @ Rs 192.25/m ³					
					Rs 98624 -/-
Total Rs					43,49,298 -/-
Add 1% L. cost					Rs (+) 43,493 -/-
Add 12% GST					Rs (+) 5,21,916 -/-
Total Rs					49,14,707 -/-
Add S. Fee Ref MB Plan 05 & 2					Rs (+) 5,79,57 -/-
G.T. Total Rs					49,72,664 -/-
Less 11.01% before Rs (-)					5,47,490 -/-
Net Amt Rs					44,25,173 -/-
Less Provisional Payment					Rs (-) 2,37,650 -/-
Net Amt Rs					20,48,523 -/-
					Rs 20,48,523
					24/4/24
					JE Purnan.

Continuation

he total
uld be m
payable
id be att